DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION
The Altra™ Control Switch is used for the activation of alarms and
controls in environments with temperatures up to 140° F. This product
can be used for a variety of applications, including but not limited to:
septic tanks, sump pits, holding tanks, pump chambers, water tanks, and
any other liquid tanks. Available only in 120/240VAC bare lead models.
The control switches are mechanically operated using a microswitch
and are activated by the ball inside the float housing. Available models

Control Switches - MINIMUM Recommended Tether of 3.5"
TETHER LENGTH GUIDE
ORDERING INFORMATION Customized Model Number:
MODEL # BOX 1
A
MODEL # BOX 2 MODEL # BOX 3 MODEL # BOX 4 MODEL # BOX 5 MODEL # BOX 6 MODEL # BOX 7
NUMBER CATEGORY TYPE / EXAMPLE
1 Housing Material and Cable A	 =	 Altra™ Float Switch
2 Voltage/Amperage Rating 5	 =	 120/240VAC, 5 Amps (standard)
5G	 =	 120/240VAC, 5 Amps or 1mA, 4VDC Minimum (gold)
3 Activation Angle (range) N	 =	 Narrow Angle (20° total switching differential)
W	 =	 Wide Angle (90° total switching differential)
4 Activation Type
H	 =	 High Level, Normally Open (NO)
L	 =	 Low Level, Normally Closed (NC)
B	 =	 Both, Normally Open and Normally Closed (NONC)
5 Mounting Method
(float attachment)
PS	 =	 Pipe Clamp, Stainless Steel
PR	 =	 Pipe Clamp, RubberLox™
WC	 =	 Cable Weight, Cast Iron
WP	 =	 Cable Weight, Plastic
XX*	 =	 No Mounting Method (float only; (*) must choose bulk packaging method)
6 Cable Length (feet) 30	 =	 Cable Length in Feet (standard lengths: 10, 15, 20, 25, 30, 50, 75, and 100; custom lengths available)
7 Packaging Method
BAG	 =	 Bagged (individual packaging)
BOX	 =	 Boxed (individual packaging)
BLK	 =	 Bulk (bulk packaging; when "XX" mounting method is selected)
A5NHPS30BAG
1 2 3 5 64 7